

### LIONS INTERNATIONAL - DISTRICT 306 C1

LIONS CLUB OF KOLONNAWA



#### Project Cost Sheet

# Name of the Project : Any other hunger relief related project

Project No. :

Date : March 29, 2025

Venue : Galwana Mullariyawa

# Total Project Value : Rs.19,583.32

**Project Description :** Donating dry rations to a poor family in Galwana. This is a continuous project done by Kolonnawa lions club every month

Soap, Milk Packets	Value / Cost Rs.	Bil No.	Resources
Cost of Dry Rations	19,583.32		Lion Wayaman
Contributions in Kind (Contribution value) (Rs.)			
Total Project Value	19,583.32		

#### Supporting Documents

supporting bocam				
va Dritex Wings 10 4 270.00 250.00	1000.00			
Signal Strong Teeth 160g	240.00			
RIN 1kg. 360.00 270.00	540.00			
pears promotion pack 2 290.00 200.00	400.00			
Harischandra Coffee 20g	190.00			
Diamond Milk Powder 40 1 1050.00 950.00	300.00			
Diamond Milk Powder 40	820.00			
Munchee Milk Short Bisc 1 300.00 276.00	uits 325g 276.00			
eco papadam 40 g 2 130.00 128.00	256.00			
Kist Mixed Fruit Jam 300 1 350.00 315.00	315.00			
maliban cream cracker 2 1 230.00 200.00	200.00			
Katta Karawala 1kg 0.155 3500.00 2400.00	372.00			
Halmasso 1kg 0.500 1900.00 900.00	450.00			
Kist Sque easy Buddy 20	225.00			
Paan Piti 1kg 1 190.00 155.00	155 00			
sunlight soap pramo	220.00			
Sudu sini 1kg 0.500 240.00 232.00	116.00			
Watawala Tea 200g 1 580.00 525.00	525.00			
Marmite yeast extract 50	g 342.00			
Maliban Chocolate Crea 1 300.00 270.00	m Wafers 22 270.00			
Nestle Nestomalt 400g 1 1 830.00 770.00	N/P 770.00			
Sunsilk Damage Hair Ri 1 625.00 595.00	econtrction 18 595.00			
Sudu Egg 5 35.00 27.00	135.00			
Gross Total Net Total 1 Cash	19683.32 9583.32 19583.32			
No of Items 48 Total Discount4104,84				
Date: 29/03/25 Time: 4:12:33 PM				
Thank You Come Again				

wi Soft-011.2 160 252

	New Amila Super No 372B, Avissawella RD, Angoda Tel. 0719638291/0112417701 INVOICE				
		OICE			
	two No.00000143	Csh. syantt			
	Staff. None	Can syana			
l	hty Marked Price	Our Price	Total		
l	Potato 1kg 1.120 800.00	170.00	190.40		
	araliya nadu 1kg 10 235.00	228.00	2280.00		
	Sudu Kekulu 1kg	220.00	2200.00		
	Sudu sini 1kg 1 005 240.00	232.00	233.16		
	Sudu sini 1kg		-		
	1 240.00	232.00	232.00		
	Sudu Lunu 1kg 0.260 600.00	600.00	156.00		
۱	B- Loonu Lanka 1.505 200.00	175.00	263.38		
l	Red Parippu 1 K 1.005 290.00	275.00	276-38		
ľ	Watawala Tea 20 1 580.00	525.00	525.00		
I	Red Parippu 1 K	275.00	275.00		
I	Sudu Egg 15 35.00	27.00	405.00		
l	kaha kudu 1k 0.050 2500.00	2000.00	100.00		
۱	keli miris 1k 0.150 1200.00	1000.00	150 00		
l	Halmasso 1kg 0.500 1900.00	900.00	450.00		
1	Miris Kudu 1kg 0 200 1200.00	1000.00	200.00		
1	Thunapaha Kudi 0.150 1400.00	1200.00	180.00		
1	Paan Piti 1kg	1200.00	100.00		
ı	1 190.00	155.00	155.00		
	Coconut Oil Bottl				
	1 680.00	642.00	642.00		
	Dumindu Table S 2 130.00	130.00	260.00		
	Dil Foods Roaste		260.00 owder 100		
	1 180.00	144.00	144.00		
	Wijaya Meat Cur 1 125.00	110.00	110.00		
	Wijaya Pepper P 1 130.00 dil goraka 50g	owder 25(	125 00		
	1 55.00 Umbalakada bot	44.00	44.00		
	1 450.00	195.00	105.00		